
National Council for Teacher Education
Diploma  in Elementary  Education  (D.El.Ed.).

Staff List (2018-2019)

# Photo Reg.No. Name Father's Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Category Date of Joining Subject of
Teaching

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Teaching Exp. is Working Till
Now?

Worked/Worki
ng in

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 TE19036564 VIDYA

SAGAR
UPADHYAY

VISHWANATH
UPADHYAY

06/02/1967 Principal Ph.D

10 th

12 th

M.A

B.A

NET

PHILOS
OPHY

69.4

55

55

63.6

General 30/08/2019 HINDI Yes 17.1 year(s) Yes School
Programme,Te
acher
Education
Programme

2 TE19035804 ANUJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI

RAMADHAR
TRIPATHI

07/25/1987 Lecturer 10 th

12 th

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

B.A

M.A

57.5

62

68.8

58.8

60.04

General 02/07/2014 SOCIAL
SCIENCE

Yes 5.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



3 TE19035940 ADARSHA
KUMAR

HARI
SHANKAR

05/01/1983 Lecturer M.A

B.A

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

10 th

12 th

60.66

49.3

68.8

46

54

General 20/12/2017 HINDI Yes 2.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

4 TE19036103 PRADEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

KRISHNA PAL
SINGH

04/03/1981 Lecturer 12 th

10 th

M.A

B.Sc

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

45.2

60.5

63.09

52.8

70.71

General 20/12/2017 MATH Yes 2.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

5 TE19036242 RAGHVENDR
A KUMAR
TIWARI

NAND
KISHOR
TIWARI

01/01/1988 Lecturer 12 th

B.A

M.Sc

Others

10 th

66

57.18

67.14

69

55

General 20/12/2017 BIO SCIENCE Yes 2.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



6 TE19036365 SWATI
PURWAR

HARISH
CHANDRA
PURWAR

05/17/1987 Lecturer 10 th

M.A

B.A

12 th

60

61.7

47.6

53.8

General 02/07/2014 ARTS Yes 5.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

7 TE19036442 AMIR
AHASAN

AHSAN
MOHAMMAD

07/25/1991 Lecturer 12 th

B.Sc

10 th

M.A

60.4

53.33

76

52.55

General 20/12/2017 EDUCATION Yes 2.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

8 TE19036498 PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SHARMA

RAM
SHANKAR
SHARMA

10/07/1985 Lecturer 10 th

B.Com

M.Com

M.A

12 th

60

60.22

59.55

70.5

48.6

General 03/07/2019 EDUCTION Yes 0.4 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


